APEM www.apem.com 1
D
A01ES-D
Emergency stop switches
Distinctive features and specifications
AGENCY APPROVAL
Switch block approved to
UL 1054 / VDE / EN 61058-1

Emergency stop switches
Overview
HOW TO ORDER
An emergency stop switch assembly requires : 1 operator + 1 switch block.
Operator type
ES Emergency stop
A01
Actuator
DM Mushroom head
(standard)
D Knurled head
DF1 Finger grip
DF2 Smooth
DSP3 Ø 40 mm head
OPERATOR SWITCH BLOCK
Example A01ES-D + A0154B-D
Ø 16 mm red twist to reset, standard actuator with
double pole positive break switch block.
SERIES Switch block
50B-D Single pole
54B-D Double pole
A01
Options
Blank None
Customization on
request.
SERIES
Dimensions : first dimensions are in mm while inches are shown as bracketed numbers.
Mounting accessories : Standard hardware supplied : 1 nut and 1 flat panel seal.
APEM www.apem.com 3
D
A01ES-D
Emergency stop switches
Panel cut-out Ø 16 mm (.629)
Single pole Double pole
Normally Closed Normally closed
CA01ESDFCT
echelle 1OPERATOR
Mushroom head actuator - standard
CA01ESDM
echelle 0.65
21
.1
2
14.40
14
.5
0
54
.6
0
Ø18.00
4.40
(2
.1
50
)
(.173)
(.709 DIA) (.567)
(.8
31
)
(.5
71
)
Ø24.00
(.945 DIA)
A01ES-DM
Knurled head actuator